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WD Green
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256GB

480GB

480GB WD GREEN 2.5" 545MB/s WDS480G3GOA SSD

Uriin

INTENSO 3812440 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5

1TB INTENSO 3812460 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

128GB

240GB

480GB

512GB

240GB

250GB

500GB

INTENSO 3812430 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5
500/400MB/s

INTENSO 3813450 2.5" 520/480MB/s SSD

INTENSO 3812450 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

WD GREEN 3D NAND 2.5'' 545/465MB/s
WDS240G3GOA SSD

WD BLUE 2.5" 555/440MB/s WDS250G3BOA
SSD

WD BLUE 2.5" 560/510MB/s WDS500G3BOA
SSD

1TB WD GREEN 2.5" 545/465MB/s WDS100T3GOA

SSD

Marka

Intenso

Msi

wd
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Intenso
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Intenso
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Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

25,00

49,00

59,00

70,00

14,00

29,00

34,00

40,00
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60,00

90,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



WD Blue
SASI0
s

1TB WD BLUE 2.5" 560/520MB/s WDS100T3BOA SSD

2TB WD BLUE 2.5" 560/530MB/s WDS200T2BOA SSD

2TB WD GREEN 2.5" 545/465MB/s WDS200T2GOA
SSD

Wd

Wd

Wd

99,00 USD

196,00
usb

230,00
usb



